


 For Day School 

Registration Fee                 ---      1200/- 
Admission Fee    ---- 3000/- 

 Std.  P.  Nur to UKG  

School Fee P/M    ---      600/- 
 Annual Fee    ----   600/- 

Std.  ONE to FOUR  

School Fee P/M    ---      650/- 
School Fee Annual   ----   600/- 

Std.  FIVE to Eight  

School Fee P/M    ---      700/- 
School Fee Annual   ----   600/- 

Ghosaith     ---      600/- 

Loshghani    ---      600/- 

Shivnagar    ---       600/- 

Ghoghi, Bariyarpur    ---       600/- 

Maheshpur, Kashichak    ---       600/- 

Lathiya     ---      800/- 

Bhagatpur    ---       650/- 

Katahra, Tumni, Lahshorba                ---     850/- 

Abhaipur, Masudan      ---      700/- 

 

 

Van charge  by destination  
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 For Hostel 

Ghosaith    ---      600/- 

Loshghani    ---      600/- 

Shivnagar    ---       600/- 

Ghoghi, Bariyarpur   ---       600/- 

Maheshpur, Kashichak   ---       600/- 

Lathiya    ---      800/- 

Bhagatpur    ---       650/- 

Katahra, Tumni, Lahshorba               ---     850/- 

Abhaipur, Masudan     ---      700/- 
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Admission Fee    ----   3000/- 
Exam Fee                  ---      600/- 
Co-coriculum Fee                  ---      600/- 
Hostel charge  per month   -----  3000/- 
Total     ----  7200/- 
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  FOR HOSTEL  One time Payment 

 Std.  P.  Nur to UKG One time Payment 

Registration Fee                     ---      1000/- 
School Fee P/Annual   --      6000/- 
Annual Dev. Fee    --      600/- 
Total                   --    7600/- 

 Std.  ONE to FOUR  One time Payment 

 Std.  FIVE  to Eight One time Payment 

Registration Fee                     ---      1000/- 
School Fee P/Annual   --      6600/- 
Annual Dev. Fee    --      600/- 
Total       -10%  Discount   --     8200/- 

Registration Fee                    ---      1000/- 
School Fee P/Annual   --      7200/- 
Annual Dev. Fee    --      600/- 
Total        10%  Discount   --    8800/- 

Registration Fee    ----   1000/- 
Exam Fee                  ---      300/- 
Co-coriculum Fee                  ---      300/- 
Hostel Fee      ---  33000/- 
Total     ----  35200/- 



Email:- 
viveknandaacademy@gmail.com 

 Website:- 
Viveknandaacademy.co.in 

 


